
1

2

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

3

3.1

3.2

3.3

4

4.1

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

5

5.1

5.2

6

Class
No. of 

Sections

Enrolment 

strength of the 

Students

Pre

Pre

Pre

1 2 90

2 2 66

3 2 65

4 1 44

5 1 41

6 1 33

7 1 37

Yes

St. Alyousius School, Krishna Colony, 

Barjhaiya, Panagar, Jabalpur

Yes

Yes

Nursery to VIII

6.1

Yes

N/A

N/A

7621 Sq. Mtrs.

72036 Sq. Mtrs.

Lease Deed

1038

Jabalpur Diocesan Educational Society

Society

N/A

Yes

Name and address of the school as per the affiliation letter of 

the school

 Recognition Certificate

Is the school having valid Recognition Certificate as per section 

Name and Address of the school as per Recognition Certificate

File Number and date of Recognition Certificate 

Class wise Enrolment of Students-

Enrolment of the Students

Mode through which the land is owned by the school

Area (in sq. mtrs/acres) of school campus?                  

Area on which school building is situated?
4.2

Area of playground?
Is the school building and playground make a compat 

contiguous plot and covered bounded with pucca boundary 

wall?

Recognition granted by State Education Department for Classes 

from ………… to …………

No Objection Certificate (NOC)

Is the School having valid Recognition Certificate (NOC) for 

affiliation with CBSE issued by State Education Deportment?

Name and Address of the School as per NOC

File Number and date of NOC

Land Requirement

If the school campus not running on contiguous plot, intimate 

the distance between the plots with area details of different 

plots.

Is the school having Certificate of Land (as per Appendix VI of 

Affiliation Bye- Laws of the Board) duly certified by Competent 

Authority i.e. Sub-Registrar/ Tehsildar/ District Magistrate etc. 

of the State Government?

10978 Sq. Mtrs.

Registration No of Society/ Trust and validity

Name of Society/ Trust/ Company running the school

Society / Trust

If not, the present address of the school to be mentioned with 

pin code.

Does the location of the land on which school is running 

matches with the address mentioned in the Recognition 

Certificate and No Objection Certificate (NOC)?



8 1 30

9 1 28

10

11

12

Total 434

6.2

6.3

7

7.2

Name of the issuing Authority (Please 

confirm the Govt. Authority) Validity up to

Fire Safety 16.08.2022

Building Safety 10.08.2022

Safe Drinking Water 

Sanitary Conditions 28.03.2022

9
No of 

unqualified 

Nursery Teachers

Primary Teachers

TGT

PGT

Total

9.2

9.3

6.1

Safety Certificates

Is the school having library?

7.9

Is the school having composite Science Lab            

7.3

Is the school having Mathematics Lab?   

Is the school having Computer Science Lab:  

Infrastructure Details

Have any direct admissions been found in classes X and XII? 

Has the school maintained Admission and withdrawal Register 

Class wise Enrolment of Students-

Staff Details

Details of teachers9.1

Yes

N/A

Is the school having Biology  Lab?

7.7

7.8

The size of classrooms may be given ………..X…………(Ft.)

Total number of sections running-                     
7.1

7.32(L)          7.62(B)

No of Computers -

Whether broadband services are available?

Comments on sufficiency of equipment and apparatus-

Size of the lab - 

Is the School having Physics Lab ?  

7.4

7.5

7.6

Is the school having chemistry Lab? 

15.46(L)          7.32(B)

Yes

11.09(L)          7.62(B)

Yes

11.09(L)          7.62(B)

Yes

7.32(L)          7.62(B)

Yes

7.32(L)          7.62(B)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Does the school has trained Principal, Librarian, PTI, Special 

educator, Wellness Teacher (counsetor) in the school?

Size of the lab- 

Size of the lab-

 Size of the Lab -

Size of the lab - 

Comments on sufficiency of equipment and apparatus-

Comments of Sufficiency of equipment and apparatus-

Do the details of teachers match with the name of teachers in 

acquaintance - roll Diary/ Prospectus and school website?

No of Qualified 

Teachers

12

7

8

Total number of Class rooms available-

Validity from

16.03.2019

10.08.2020

28.03.2019

Comments on sufficiency of equipment and apparatus -

 Size of the lab -

 Comments on sufficiency of equipment and apparatus -

Size of the library -

comments on sufficiency of books and furniture in the library-

7.32(L)          7.62(B)

Yes



10

10.1

10.2

10.3

10.4

10.5

10.6

11

11.1

11.2

11.3

12

12.1

12.2

12.3

13

13.1

13.2

13.3

13.4

14

14.1

14.2

14.3

15

15.1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Sound

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Has the school obtained a Banker cerfiticate from the bank i.e. 

Branch Manager to the effect that the salaries of all the staff 

are disbursed through ECS mode?

Whether the school has implemented EPF to staff and deducted 

regularly?

Service Conditions

Whether the school has framed its service rules/ Conditions and 

service contracts for its employees as per norms of the state 

Govt. / UT?

Has the school maintained Service books of the staff?

Whether the appointment probation, confirmation, termination 

of service, retierment, working days & working hours, code of 

conduct  leave, gratuity, EPF norms & various other service 

conditions etc. are as per norms of the State Govt./ UT?

Salary Details

Has the school maintained acquaintance- roll as per norms?

Is the acquaintance-roll matched with the staff list?

Is the school paying salaries and other allowances i.e. DA, HRA, 

PF, etc. to its staff as per State/ Central Govt. norms?

Has the school obtained a certificate/ proof (of salary) issued / 

certificate from the competent Authority/ Education 

Department of the State to the effect that the school is paying 

salaries and other allowances i.e. Da, HRA, PF etc to its staff as 

per State/ Central Govt. Norms?

Is the Statement of Accounts' of the School being audited by 

Whether the accounts are maintained in favour of the school 

Whether funds of the school are being diverted in violations to 

Consititution of committees

Whether the school has devised efficient 'Grievance redressal 

Mechanism' to deal with the grievances of parents, teachers, 

students and other stakeholders?

Whether the school has constituted Committee as per 

provisions contained in 'The Protection of Children from sexual 

Offences Act 2012?

School Managing Committee (SMC)

Whether the school has constituted School Managing 

Committee as per norms? List may be enclosed.

Whether the SMC members are related to each other?
Names of 05 nearby school principals including 2-3 KV/JNV may 

be obtained from the school and sent for nomination as CBSE 

nominee in SMC

Financial Status

Financial health/ Status of School

Whether the school has constituted Committee as per 

provisions contained in 'The sexual Harassment of Women at 

Workplace Act 2013?

Commercialization in school

Whether the school is involved in commercial activities such as 

running of coaching institute, sale of books/ uniform etc?



15.2

16 Yes

www.staloysiuspanagar.in

No

The web address of the website.

Whether the school is runing in two shifts? If yes, Does the 

school have prior permission for running in two shifts from the 

State Government and CBSE?

School Website

Has the school developed its website?

http://www.staloysiuspanagar.in/

